
GENERAL FUND DEPARTMENTS: Administration of Justice 

 
196                                                        FORT BEND COUNTY BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2012 

BAIL BOND BOARD 
 
MISSION 
 
The mission of the Bail Bond Board is to provide reasonable regulation to the end that the right of 
bail be preserved and implemented by just and practical procedures, governing the giving or 
making of bail bond and other security to guarantee appearance of the accused. 
 
GOALS 
 
GOAL 1 
 
Continue to track bonding companies’ liabilities against collateral limits and report 
monthly on the activities of the companies in the County. 
 
GOAL 2 
 
Assist bonding companies by visiting them, helping with activity reports, issue warnings 
when collateral limits are approached.  Assist in tracking disposed cases.   
 
GOAL 3 
 
Track court costs and bond forfeitures to assure that bonding companies are more 
accountable for the bonds they write. 
 
GOAL 4 
 
More efficiently assist in the collection of court cost and bond forfeitures as a source of 
revenue for the County. 
 
 

 
PERFORMANCE MEASURES 

2010 
ACTUALS 

2011 
PROJECTED 

2012 
PROJECTED

 
Surety Bonds 
 
Cash Bonds 
 
Personal Recognizance Bonds 
 
Out of County Bonds 
 
Attorney Bonds 
 
Appeal Bonds 

 
7,876 

 
1,521 

 
584 

 
392 

 
81 

 
3 

 

 
9,526 

 
1,634 

 
684 

 
399 

 
89 

 
4 
 

 
11,176 

 
1,747 

 
784 

 
406 

 
97 

 
5 



                                                            GENERAL FUND DEPARTMENTS: Administration of Justice 

 
FORT BEND COUNTY BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2012                                                      197 

BAIL BOND BOARD 
 
FUND: 100 General 
ACCOUNTING UNIT:  100460100 Bail Bond Board  
 
 

EXPENSE BUDGET 
CATEGORY 2010 ACTUAL 2011 ADOPTED 2012 ADOPTED 
Salaries & Personnel Costs  $               61,616  $               64,804  $               65,493 
Operating & Training Costs  $                 4,205  $                 5,050   $                 5,050 
Information Technology Costs  $                       -  $                        -  $                 1,277   
TOTAL  $               65,820  $               69,854  $               71,820 
 

 
2012 AUTHORIZED POSITIONS 

Job Title Job Code Grade Count 
Bail Bond Administrator J10004 G10 1 
Total Authorized Positions   1 

 
 

 
ORGANIZATION CHART 

 

 
 
 
 


