# **BAIL BOND BOARD**

# **MISSION**

The mission of the Bail Bond Board is to provide reasonable regulation to the end that the right of bail be preserved and implemented by just and practical procedures, governing the giving or making of bail bond and other security to guarantee appearance of the accused.

# **GOALS**

# **GOAL 1**

Continue to track bonding companies' liabilities against collateral limits and report monthly on the activities of the companies in the County.

# GOAL 2

Assist bonding companies by visiting them, helping with activity reports, issue warnings when collateral limits are approached. Assist in tracking disposed cases.

### GOAL 3

Track court costs and bond forfeitures to assure that bonding companies are more accountable for the bonds they write.

# **GOAL 4**

More efficiently assist in the collection of court cost and bond forfeitures as a source of revenue for the County.

PERFORMANCE MEASURES	2010 ACTUALS	2011 PROJECTED	2012 PROJECTED	
Surety Bonds	7,876	9,526	11,176	
Cash Bonds	1,521	1,634	1,747	
Personal Recognizance Bonds	584	684	784	
Out of County Bonds	392	399	406	
Attorney Bonds	81	89	97	
Appeal Bonds	3	4	5	

# **BAIL BOND BOARD**

FUND: 100 General

ACCOUNTING UNIT: 100460100 Bail Bond Board

# **EXPENSE BUDGET**

CATEGORY	<b>2010</b> A	ACTUAL	2011	ADOPTED	2012	ADOPTED
Salaries & Personnel Costs	\$	61,616	\$	64,804	\$	65,493
Operating & Training Costs	\$	4,205	\$	5,050	\$	5,050
Information Technology Costs	\$	-	\$	-	\$	1,277
TOTAL	\$	65,820	\$	69,854	\$	71,820

# **2012 AUTHORIZED POSITIONS**

Job Title	Job Code	Grade	Count
Bail Bond Administrator	J10004	G10	1
<b>Total Authorized Positions</b>			1

# **ORGANIZATION CHART**

# Chairperson - County Sheriff Vice Chairperson - County Clerk District Judge Municipal Judges (2) Justice of the Peace District Attorney County Treasurer County Court at Law Judge County Judge Bondmen Representative District Clerk Defense Attorney Designee Administrator